115
H
PLC Accessories
Unions, Tees & Crosses
Unions Tees & Crosses
•  Upchurch Scientifi c® PEEK Zero-Dead Volume (ZDV)
Unions come complete with two Fingertight Fittings for

compatible with Parker, Valco, and Swagelok® male
fi ttings.
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Unions with Fittings
PEEK Unions, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3011
PEEK Unions, 0.010” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3021
PEEK Unions, 0.050” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3031
SS Unions, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3041
SS Unions, 0.010” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3051
SS Unions, 0.050” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3061
SS Unions, 0.067” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3071
SSI SS Unions, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3081
VICI® SS Unions, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3091
Waters® SS Unions, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3101
Tees and Crosses with Fittings
PEEK Tees, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3111
PEEK Tees, 0.050” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3121
PEEK Crosses, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3131
PEEK Crosses, 0.050” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3141
SS Tees, 0.020” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3151
SS Crosses, 0.050” Thru-hole 1 05AC-3161